Brand WPI Item No.  Calibre Performance Description Pkg Selling Price
Flower King FK-ASST-2.5 2.5
2.5" Assortment - 4 each - Ti-salute, color peony, dragon eggs, red & blue peony, red & crackling
stars, green & crackling stars, blue & crackling stars, huge crackling flowers, purple to silver
peony, golden to blue peony, golden to silver peony, silver to golden peony, silver to blue
peony, silver to purple peony, red to crackling, blue peony, green peony, golden peony, silver
peony, purple peony, lemon peony, green & yellow peony, blue & gold peony, blue & silver
peony.
24/4 $279.00
Freedom FF-2.5A-2250 2.5 2.5" Assortment A 24/4 $262.00
Freedom FF-2.5B-2250 2.5 2.5" Assortment B 24/4 $262.00
Wizard WZ-2.5A-2250 2.5 Wizard - 2.5 inch -2.5" Color shell assortment A 96/1 $245.00
Wizard WZ-2.5B-2250 2.5 Wizard - 2.5 inch -2.5" Color shell assortment B 96/1 $245.00
WPI WPI-ASST-2.5A 2.5
WPI - 2.5" Assortment - Silver strobe, silver chrys, green wave, silver coconut, blue coconut ,
gold coconut, silver palm tree, gold palm tree.
24/4 $263.00
Flower King FK-ASST-3243A 3 3" Assortment A 24/3 $277.00
Flower King FK-ASST-3243B 3 3" Assortment B 24/3 $277.00
Freedom FF-3A-2300 3 3" Deluxe Assortment A 36/2 $270.00
Freedom FF-3B-2300 3 3" Assortment B 36/2 $270.00
Wizard WZ-3A-2300 3 Wizard 3" Assortment A 18/4 $284.00
Wizard WZ-3B-2300 3 Wizard 3" Assortment B 18/4 $284.00

Flower King FK-ASST-69A 6
6" Assortment - Color shell assortment B - Golden willow w/green strobe pistil, brocade crown,
octopus w/ blue pistils, silver chrys. w/red pistil, three stage crackling cascade w/rising tail, pink,
lemon, sea blue green grass dahlia, color pinwheel pattern shell w/rising tail, glittering red to
green crackling w/rising tail, gold spider w/rising tail.
9/1 $232.00
Flower King FK-ASST-69B 6 6" Assortment - Color shell assortment B 9/1 $232.00
Flower King FK-ASST-69C 6 6" Assortment - Color shell assortment C - Chelsea's Favorite 9/1 $232.00
Flower King FK-ASST-69CF 6
6" Assortment - Color shell assortment C - Gold wave to water color, red to white flashing,
ripples to red wave, bowtie ring, silver whirl w/purple ring, red coconut tree w/rising tail, red
crackling crossette w/rising tail, willow w/green pistils w/rising tail, double hearts w/rising tail.
9/1 $232.00
Freedom FF-2.5-2913 2.5 2.5" Finale Chains - Assorted color (2 ea: R, W, B, G, P) w/ tail 10/10 $255.00
Wizard WZ-2.5-5050F 2.5 2.5" Finale Chain - 50 color, 50 salutes. 5 chains of color + 5 chains of salutes. 10/10 $250.00
WPI WPI-2.5F-5050 2.5
2.5" FINALE CHAIN - 5 color + 5 salute - no tail. red peony, green peony, blue peony, purple
peony, white strobe, 5x salute.
10/10 $267.00
WPI WPI-2.5F-8020 2.5
2.5" FINALE CHAIN - 8 color + 2 salute - no tail. 2x red strobe, 2x gold strobe, 2x blue peony, 2x
brocade crown, 2x salute.
10/10 $267.00
Freedom FF-3-2925 3 3" Finale Chain - Mixed color w/ super loud crackling 6/10 $232.00

1/1 $119.00
WPI WPI-8-10 8 8" shell - Rising 3 white strobe flower to golden willow to white strobe with white strobe pistil. 1/1 $119.00
WPI WPI-8-11 8 8" shell - Red green purple blue orange 5 section 4 overlapping ring with white strobe pistil. 1/1 $119.00
WPI WPI-8-12 8 8" shell - Brocade tail to gold ti willow thousands wheel. 1/1 $119.00
WPI WPI-8-13 8
8" shell - Ghost - Silver tail to silver crown to red ring with green pistil and red to green to
crackle ghost.
1/1 $119.00
WPI WPI-8-14 8 8" shell - Silver tail to silver wave to red and red to green to crackle with blue pistil. 1/1 $119.00
WPI WPI-8-15 8 8" shell - Ghost - Red tail to red ghost to green ghost. 1/1 $119.00
WPI WPI-8-17 8 8" shell - Red tail to blue to red chrys with lemon pistil. 1/1 $119.00
WPI WPI-8-RWB 8
8" shell - Blue tiger tail rising RWB peony flowers to 3 layer petals (white strobe in the central,
red peony in the middle, blue peony to white strobe outside).
1/1 $119.00
WPI WPI-10-15 10 10" Shells - White transformation to purple. - LOW INVENTORY 1/1 $258.00
AM AM-10-HPCP 10 10" Shell - Hot Pink Comet Peony. 1/1 $232.00
AM AMD22-10-26 10 10" shell - Brocade SOS w/ golden lacey strobe petal. 1/1 $232.00
Wizard WZ-1002-1.75 1.75 1.75" salutes with stars 144/2 $325.00
Wizard WZ-1002-2 2 2" salutes with stars 144/1 $196.00
Wizard WZ-1002-2.5 2.5 2.5" salutes with stars 96/1 $305.00
WPI WPI-1002-2.5 2.5 2.5" Black star salutes 96/1 $285.00
Wizard WZ-1002-3 3 3" salutes with stars 72/1 $320.00
WPI WPI-1002-3 3 3" Black star salutes 72/1 $299.00
Salutes / Crackers
Wisley Pyrotechnics 2020 Wizard Order 7/14 Initial Here to Confirm Your Order:99999999999999999

Instock WPI Product Update   4-8-2024
Inventory List Updated Twice a Month in Off Season.
Wizard WZ-1002-4 4 4" salutes with stars 36/1 $306.00
WPI WPI-1002-4 4 4" Black star salutes 9/4 $306.00
WPI WPI-1002-5 5 5" Black star salutes. 3/6 $284.00
Freedom FF-5S 5 5" salutes with stars - Fuse and E-Match. 18/1 $284.00
WPI WPI-GBF Cracker - Ground bloom flower - double case 2000 100/20 $248.00
Freedom FF-25-CP 25 2" 25 shot fan shape color peony with color tail. 1/1 $105.00
Freedom QTC3605 36 2" 36 Shot Display Cake: Crackling willow with crackling tail. 1/1 $116.00
Freedom QTC205001 50 2" 50 Shot Assorted Color Peony. 50 sec duration. Big hard breaks. 1/1 $177.00
Freedom QTC205002 50 2" 50 shot cake willow with multi color tips. 1/1 $177.00
Flower King FK-2-100MS 100 2" 100 shot mix shells. 40 sec 1/1 $237.00
Flower King FK-2-100MCP 100 2" 100 shot multi color peony finale w/silver tail. 40 sec 1/1 $237.00
Flower King FK-2.5 36 2.5"36 shot color pistil brocade crown. 1/1 $189.00
Flower King FK-2.5-RWB 36 2.5" 36 shot red/white/blue w/tail. 1/1 $189.00
Flower King FK-2.5-AR 36 2.5" 36 shot assorted rings. 1/1 $189.00
Flower King FK-2.5-RB 36 2.5" 36 shot color ring brocade crown pistil. 1/1 $189.00
Flower King FK-2.5-SFB 36 2.5" 36 shot mix cake - smile face/brocade crown blue/green glittering. 1/1 $189.00
WPI WPI-2.5-36TP 36 Tropical Paradise - 2.5" cake - 36 shot - Gold coconut tree crackling w/ white flashing mines. 1/1 $209.00
WPI WPI-3-25DD 25 D-Day - 3" cake - 25 shot - Titanium salute with tail. 1 minute 22 secs 1/1 $212.00
WPI WPI-3-25LB 25 Lieutenant Boots - 3" cake - 25 shot - 1/2 mixed color, 1/2 salutes. 45 secs 1/1 $201.00
Wizard WZ-DDC-25 25 25 Shot - Cake assortment 1 each of 29*36*200. 4/1 $98.00
Freedom FF-25-CS 25 25 Shot - Color strobe. 4/1 $99.00
Wizard WZ-25-CS 25 25 Shot color & salute striaght up in R/G/B tail to salute. 12/1 $124.00
Wizard WZ-25-FS 25 25 shot firing squad. 24/1 $140.00
Muilti-Cakes
3" Shot Boxes / Cakes
2" Shot Boxes / Cakes
2.5" Shot Boxes / Cakes
Wisley Pyrotechnics 2020 Wizard Order 8/14 Initial Here to Confirm Your Order:99999999999999999
Instock WPI Product Update   4-8-2024
Inventory List Updated Twice a Month in Off Season.
Wizard WZ-25-TR 25 25 shot Thunder Rain - crackling tail to salute. 4/1 $110.00
Wizard WZ-25-TK 25 25 shot Thunder King - ti-salute with tail. 12/1 $110.00
WPI WPI-25-TK 25 25 shot Thunder King. 12/1 $125.00
Flower King FK-25-VCR 25 25 shot variety color w/reports (rpts change to crackling). 4/1 $108.00
Wizard WZ-49 49 Wizard - 49 Shot Multi-Cake - 49 Shot Color Time Rain Willow with Report (Whirl Tail). 2/1 $108.00
Wizard WZ-49-PS 49 49 shot poisonous spider. (Whirl tail version) 2/1 $114.00
Freedom FF-50-BWS 50 50 shot fan brocade crown w/white strobe pistol w/ gold tail. 2/1 $128.00
Freedom NO.3 50 50 shot white strobe w/red stars. 2/1 $134.00
Freedom NO.31 50 50 shot Z shape white strobe w/red stars. 2/1 $143.00
WPI WPI-25-TR 25 25 shot T- Rex - red, white, & blue tails. 4/1 $110.00
WPI WPI-40-KFB 40 40 shot - Ka-Frickin-Boom - color tail to salute. Very loud! 25 secs 4/1 $177.00
Freedom FF-49-PG 49 49 shot STR quick purple & green strobe. 2/1 $107.00
Freedom HH1121 49 49 shot str red green yellow dahlia w/silver time rain. 25 secs 1/1 $107.00
Flower King FK-2-50MS 50 2" 50 shot mix shells 1/1 $134.00
Flower King FK-2-50RGG 50 2" 50 shot red glittering willow and green glittering willow. 1/1 $134.00
WPI WPI-66-THP 66
Throat Punch - 66 shot display cake - 2" bore - Great multi-color, including vibrant royal blues.
54 secs
1/1 $187.00
WPI WPI-90-EW 90 90 shot Ex-Wife 1/1 $155.00
WPI WPI-90-GRIM 90 90 shot Grimmise - purple 1/1 $165.00
WPI WPI-90-TTF 90 90 shot cake - There's The Flavor. 44 secs 1/1 $165.00
Freedom FF-100-RTR 100 100 shot cake Red Wave tail Time Rain w/crackling mine Z #12. 1/1 $126.00
Flower King FK-2-100MCP 100 2" cakes - 100 shot - Multi color peony finale w/ silver tail. 1/1 $237.00
Flower King FK-100-GWKG 100 100 shot golden wave king green glittering. 1/1 $114.00
Flower King FK-100-RBTR 100 100 shot deep red ,blue stars time rain coconut. 1/1 $114.00
Flower King FK-100-SL 100 100 shot silver lion red blue white glittering. 1/1 $114.00
Flower King FK-100-SPR 100 100 shot seablue big purple red + gold glittering. 1/1 $114.00
Wizard PC-WP-09 100 100 shot straight red tail to red dahlia with silver strobe. 1/1 $110.00
Display Cakes
1.3 to Articles Option: If we are sold out of 1.3, check out our Articles. The same product may be in stock as an Article.
Wisley Pyrotechnics 2020 Wizard Order 9/14 Initial Here to Confirm Your Order:99999999999999999

Instock WPI Product Update   4-8-2024
Inventory List Updated Twice a Month in Off Season.
Wizard PC-WP-10 100 100 shot straight christmas tree. - LOW INVENTORY 1/1 $110.00
Wizard PC-WP-11 100 100 shot straight strobe wave crossette with pink mine. 1/1 $114.00
Wizard PC-WP-12 100 100 shot straight green palm crossette with red strobe mine. 1/1 $114.00
Wizard PC-WP-18 100 100 shot Z shape brocade crown with green strobe. 1/1 $133.00
Wizard PC-WP-19 100 100 shot S shape silver whirls with color strobe mine. 1/1 $133.00
Wizard PC-WP-20 100 100 shot fan shape: 1. ti-golden palm to blue; 2.red tail to silver crackling palm. 1/1 $133.00
Wizard PC-WP-21 100 100 shot fan shape silver palm with silver crown mine. 1/1 $133.00
Wizard PC-WP-22 100 100 shot fan shape ti-golden palm with blue with silver palm. 1/1 $133.00
Wizard PC-WP-25 100 100 shot S shape red tail split silver palm crackling flower. 1/1 $133.00
Freedom YYC#6 100 100 shot Z SHAPE cycas: cycas to red strobe. 1/1 $127.00
Freedom YYC1017 100 100 shot fan glitter palm tree w/blue tail. 1/1 $126.00
Freedom TH1704 100 100 shot Unusual Star. 1/1 $107.00
Freedom HH1106 100 100 shot straight purple tail - purple dahlia & red glitter. 32 secs 1/1 $107.00
WPI WPI-100-HS 100
100 shot cake - Heart Stopper - Straight up firework - Green and Red, until the multi-colored
end. Color tail to color dahlia / strobe willow/ brocade crown. 44 secs
1/1 $157.00
WPI WPI-100-TB 100 100 shot Tinker Bell. 21 secs 1/1 $123.00
Flower King FK-104-PS 104 104 shot poisonous spider. 1/1 $136.00
WPI WPI-105-GL 105
WPI - 105 Shot Cake - Gladiator - Wide range willow and strobe mines fill the sky. Colors: bright
white, yellow, pink, and red. 55 secs
1/1 $169.00
WPI WPI-120-I 120
120 shot cake - Same as meteor shower, but straight up and NOT a fan. Consecutive shot not
simultaneous. 67 secs
1/1 $146.00
Wizard PC-WP-03 130 130 shot Fan shape green and orange mine. 1/1 $175.00
Wizard PC-WP-23 130 130 shot Fan shape: 1. color strobe willow; 2. color changing mine. 1/1 $183.00
Wizard PC-WP-24 130 130 shot Fan shape: 1. color tiger tail; 2. color changing mine. 1/1 $183.00
Wizard PC205 130 130 shot fan shape three levels mine: green strobe mine /silver dragon/ purple stars. 1/1 $195.00
Freedom TH1116 130 130 shot Z shape colorful falling leaves. 1/1 $179.00
WPI WPI-180-FOD 180 180 shot W shape cake (Field of Dreams) 25 secs 1/1 $186.00
WPI WPI-180-PN 180
180 Shot cake - Prom Night - Red tail to white strobe, Green tail to silver willow/crown, purple
tail to blue + white strobe, time rain tail to silver chrys. 43 secs
1/1 $175.00
WPI WPI-180-SC 180
180 shot cake - Schizophrenic - 20 different effects - Always something flashy and interesting. 1
minute 50 secs
1/1 $186.00
Flower King FK-200 200 200 shot silver lion red glittering (Z). 1/1 $119.00
Wisley Pyrotechnics 2020 Wizard Order 10/14 Initial Here to Confirm Your Order:99999999999999999
Instock WPI Product Update   4-8-2024
Inventory List Updated Twice a Month in Off Season.
WPI WPI-200-AS 200
Aquatic Strike - 200 shot  (Straight,W,fan) - Silver, red, crackling, titanium, green, and blue tails
to waves and crackling. I, W, and Wave shape. 2 minutes
2/1 $190.00
WPI WPI-200-ATT 200
At the Track - 200 shot (Straight,W,fan) - I, W, and W shape large multicolor breaks with
crackling willow and color tip comet finale. 2 minutes
2/1 $190.00
WPI WPI-200-DB 200
Diaper Bomb - 200 shot (Z, straight and Fan) - Z shape green tail brocade crown, I shape red tail
red dahlia, red tail time rain willow, fan shape silver coconut crackling, silver tiger tail time rain.
silver tiger tail to crackling. 30-35 secs
1/2 $197.00
WPI WPI-200-EX 200
Exorcism - 200 shot (straight) - Red tail dahlia white strobe, green tail green dahlia white strobe,
yellow tail yellow dahlia white strobe, blue tail blue dahlia white strobe, purple tail purple
dahlia white strobe, time rain willow. 1 minute 53 secs
1/2 $189.00
WPI WPI-200-LGB 200
Let's Go Brandon - 200 shot (Z and straight shape) - Green blink tail to silver blink wave, straight
red tail to chrys willow w/red dahlia, crackling w/silver palm pistil, silver tiger tail to crackling.
65-75 secs
1/2 $201.00
WPI WPI-227-NN 227 227 shot cake - Nishiki Noise - Pastel colors with gold. Nishiki, willow, crackle. 1 minute 10 secs 1/1 $212.00
WPI WPI-238-AV 238
Avalanche - 238 shot cake - 1" tube - Red, gold, green - chrys, crackle, crossette, dahlia, pearls,
mine - fan and straight. 1 minute 44 secs
1/2 $160.00
WPI WPI-240-BC 240 240 shot cake - Beautiful Catastrophe 1/1 $175.00
Freedom BFF2327 200 200 shots "Z" shape crackling tail to multi-color stars. 1/1 $117.00
Wizard WZ-252-RS 252 252 shot Rattlesnake 1/1 $114.00
Flower King FK-300-GGPC 300 300 Shot Green Glittering Mine purple crossette (double Z). 1/1 $162.00
Flower King FK-300-GPO 300 300 Shot Green to Purple/Orange crosesette, orange mine (H). 1/1 $167.00
Flower King FK-300-SC 300 300 Shot Specialty Cake - 300s Specialty Cake 1/1 $195.00
Flower King FK-300-WGR 300 300 Shot White glittering mine Red Crossette (Double Z&I). 1/1 $165.00
WPI WPI-320-JH 320
320 shot cake - Jekyll and Hyde - Multi-color - 25 different effects: brocade, chrysanthemum,
peony, crackling, color mine, etc. 3 minutes 30 secs
1/1 $199.00
WPI WPI-360-TG 360 360 shot Z Shape Tommy Gun. 52 secs 1/1 $192.00
WPI WPI-400-GW 400 God's Wrath - 400 shot (FAN) Zipper salutes with red, white, and blue tails. 40 sec 1/2 $183.00
Flower King FK-500 500 500 shot yellow purple, gold glittering waterfall (Z&I). 1/1 $188.00
Flower King FK-600Z 600 600 shot red, white, blue w/crackle to rpt (Z). 43 secs 1/1 $186.00
Wisley Pyrotechnics 2020 Wizard Order 11/14 Initial Here to Confirm Your Order:99999999999999999
Instock WPI Product Update   4-8-2024
Inventory List Updated Twice a Month in Off Season.
WPI WPI-600-K 600
KOMETA   30*36*175    600 shot cake packaged 4 cartons, 150 shots per carton (Straight) red
coco, blue red dahlia, blue pearl white strobe, crackling willow red blue, gold willow white
strobe, brocade crown king green strobe, silver chrys, silver white willow, red coco white strobe,
crackling willow, brocade crown to blue, Ti-flower willow, red pearl white strobe, brocade blue
pearl, spinner tail silver chrys.
1/1 $515.00
Flower King FK-1000-BF 1000 1000 shot beautiful flowers 1/1 $212.00
Flower King FK-1000-RC 1000 1000 shot rainbow comet 1/1 $212.00
Freedom WC-001 25 Water cake: 25 shots blue tail to brocade crown to red & green with brocade mine. 1/1 $177.00
Freedom WC-002 25 Water cake: 1.75" 25 shots brocade mine. 1/1 $177.00
Freedom WC-006 25 Water cake: 25 shots silver tourbillion to red peony. 1/1 $177.00
Freedom WC-007 36 Water cake: 1.75" 36 shots color carpet. 1/1 $222.00
Freedom WC-008 36 Water cake: 1.75" 36 shots silver fountain. 1/1 $222.00
EI-2M-60 2 Meter Electric Ignitor Match 60/1 $33.00
EI-2M-1000 2 Meter E-Match - Case of 1000 25/60 $720.00
EI-3M-40 3 Meter Electric Igniter Match 40/1 $38.00
EI-3M-1000 3 Meter E-Match - Case of 1000 25/40 $678.00
EI-5M-25 5 Meter Electric Igniter Match 25/1 $30.00
EI-5M-500 5 Meter E-Match - Case of 500 20/25 $541.00
EI-6M-25 6 Meter E-Match Igniter Match 25/1 $28.00
EI-6M-500 6 Meter E-Match - Case of 500 20/25 $438.00
EI-10M-8 10 Meter Electric Igniter Match 8/1 $26.00
E-Match
Water Cakes
Wisley Pyrotechnics 2020 Wizard Order 12/14 Initial Here to Confirm Your Order:99999999999999999
Instock WPI Product Update   4-8-2024
Inventory List Updated Twice a Month in Off Season.
EI-10M-200 10 Meter E-Match - Case of 200 25/8 $514.00
EW-300M 300 Meter Extension Wire 24 AWG (985 FT) 1/1 $72.00
EW-500M 500 Meter Extension Wire 24 AWG (1640 FT) 1/1 $89.00
FM-1.75 1.75 inch Fiberglass Mortar $2.00
FM-2 2 inch Fiberglass Mortar $2.75
FM-2.5 2.5 inch Fiberglass Mortar $3.75
FM-3 3 inch Fiberglass Mortar $4.50
FM-4 4 inch Fiberglass Mortar $7.75
FM-5 5 inch Fiberglass Mortar $13.00
FM-6 6 inch Fiberglass Mortar $17.50
FM-8 8 inch Fiberglass Mortar $36.00
FM-10 10 inch Fiberglass Mortar $67.00
FM-12 12 inch Fiberglass Mortar $129.00
WPI SR-1.75-10-F 1.75 1.75" mortar rack - 10 shots - Tubes included $35.00
WPI SR-175-28-F 1.75 1.75" mortar rack - 28 shots - Tubes included $85.00
WPI SR-2.5-50-E 2.5 2.5" mortar rack - 50 shots $240.00
WPI SR-3-10-E 3 3" mortar rack - 10 shots $115.00
WPI SR-3-30-E 3 3" mortar rack - 30 shots $225.00
WPI SR-4-10-E 4 4" mortar rack - 10 shots $105.00
WPI SR-5-8-E 5 5" mortar rack - 10 shots $100.00
Wooden Shot Racks
Mortars
Wisley Pyrotechnics 2020 Wizard Order 13/14 Initial Here to Confirm Your Order:99999999999999999